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20 SPOT

BEST BET

LASTBALL

MBPENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
20 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:
LASTBALL
LASTBALL

Totals:
MBPENNY

Totals:
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

mOfNums

20

10

w

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$10.00

$10.00
$6.75
$6.75

$13.50
$16.00
$15.00

$31.00
$87.50

$87.50
$100.00

$100.00
$56.25
$443.50
$12.50

$512.25

$754.25

Winners

$2.00

$2.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1.00
$0.00

$1.00
$0.00

$0.00
$18.00

$18.00

$0.00
$353.10
$12.00

$365.10

$386.10

PC

Hold
$8.00

$8.00
$6.75
$6.75

$13.50
$15.00
$15.00

$30.00
$87.50

$87.50
$82.00

$82.00
$56.25
$90.40

$0.50

$147.15

$368.15

ntOfSales
1.33

1.33
0.89
0.89

179
212
1.99

411
11.60

11.60
13.26

13.26
7.46
58.80
1.66

67.92

100.00

tedReturn

-2.61

0.68
0.51

0.92
0.92

1.00

0.67

0.50
0.54
0.45

ightedAve
-0.03

0.01
0.00

0.02
0.02

0.12

0.09

0.04
0.32
0.01

0.58



